
YEARS5
*

W YA TR NRA

DYNAMIC STYLING

OPTIMIZED
TURNING RADIUS

ADDC
HYDRAULIC LIFT

POWER STEERING 12.4*24 BIG
REAR TYRE SIZE

HIGHEST PTO POWER 

3210 SN
32HPCAT.

3210 SN

SIDE SHIFT
GEARS

HIGH GROUND
CLERANCE



Dealership stamp

●  4WD Japanese Technology with Japanese Seals

●  High ground clearance enables smooth & hurdle free operations

●  Turn Plus Axle for shorter turning radius with excellent manoeuvrability 

●  Best suited for narrow track farming, inter-cultivation

    & spraying pesticides.

● Digitally controlled precise and uniform depth of operations  

●  Next Gen Hydraulic Control Valve designed 

●  Automatic Hitch lowering and raising for easy mounting and dismounting 

     implements

●  More comfort, saves time and money, increases productivity.

●  E3 Engine Curve (Fuel & Torque) designed by Japanese Experts

●  E3 Engine having Extra large size lending Extra Power, Torque and Pickup

●  Efficient fuel combustion which results in Extra Mileage, Extra Engine Life

    for trouble free operations.

●  Side shift gear mechanism for all range of applications

●  Best in class Multi-Speed Transmission with 12+4 Express Speed 

    gearbox suitable for Imported Heavy sprayers in rainy season

●  Smooth gear shifting with Japanese Technology.

*Terms and condition apply.

| Tel: 91-1882-522220, 522221

9311397211 | Email: support@solistractors.in

S
O

L
IS

3
2
1
0
S

N
 /
 0

7
2
0
2
3
 /
 E

N
G

L
IS

H
  

IN 150+
FIFTEEN

32

2780

3

2000

154 

Dry

Single Clutch

8F+2R Slidingmesh

2.47 - 31.73

3.63 - 14.28

Multi Disc Outboard OIB

Cat 2 Implements

Hydrotronic ADDC Lift

Power Steering

540 @ 1495 ERPM

Front 5.00*15

Rear 12.4*24

34 

1720

2.7

315

1210

1060-1860

1570

Dimensions & Weights

Hydraulics

Steering

PTO

Tyre 

Fuel Tank Capacity

Hydraulic Control

Steering

PTO Standard RPM

Tyre 

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)

SPECIFICATIONS - SOLIS 3210 2WD 

Engine

Brake

Transmission

Engine Power HP (Cat)

Cubic Capacity (cc)

No. of Cylinders

Rated RPM

Max Torque (Nm)

Air Cleaner

Clutch Type

Gear Box

Forward Speed Range @ Rated ERPM (Km/h)

Max. Speed Range @ Rated ERPM (Km/h)

Brake Type

3 Point Linkage

Total Weight (Kg)

Wheel Base (mm)

Turning Radius (m) (with Brakes)

Ground Clearance (mm)

Front Track Width (mm)

Rear Track Width (mm)

28.5PTO (HP)


