

SPECIFICATIONS - SOLIS 3210 2WD		
Engine		
Engine Power HP (Cat)		32
PTO (HP)		28.5
Cubic Capacity (cc)		2780
No. of Cylinders		3
Rated RPM		2000
Max Torque (Nm)		154
Air Cleaner		Dry
Transmission		
Clutch Type		Single Clutch
Gear Box		8F+2R Slidingmesh
Forward Speed Range @ Rated ERPM (Km/h)		2.47 - 31.73
Max. Speed Range @ Rated ERPM (Km/h)		3.63 - 14.28
Brake		
Brake Type		Multi Disc Outboard OIB
Hydraulics		
3 Point Linkage		Cat 2 Implements
Hydraulic Control		Hydrotronic ADDC Lift
Steering		
Steering		Power Steering
PTO		
PTO Standard RPM		540 @ 1495 ERPM
Tyre		
Tyre	Front	5.00*15
	Rear	12.4*24
Fuel Tank Capacity		
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)		34
Dimensions & Weights		
Wheel Base (mm)		1720
Turning Radius (m) (with Brakes)		2.7
Ground Clearance (mm)		315
Front Track Width (mm)		1210
Rear Track Width (mm)		1060-1860
Total Weight (Kg)		1570

- E3 Engine Curve (Fuel & Torque) designed by Japanese Experts
- E3 Engine having Extra large size lending Extra Power, Torque and Pickup
- Efficient fuel combustion which results in Extra Mileage, Extra Engine Life for trouble free operations.



- Digitally controlled precise and uniform depth of operations
- Next Gen Hydraulic Control Valve designed
- Automatic Hitch lowering and raising for easy mounting and dismounting implements
- More comfort, saves time and money, increases productivity.



- Side shift gear mechanism for all range of applications
- Best in class Multi-Speed Transmission with 12+4 Express Speed gearbox suitable for Imported Heavy sprayers in rainy season
- Smooth gear shifting with Japanese Technology.



- 4WD Japanese Technology with Japanese Seals
- High ground clearance enables smooth & hurdle free operations
- Turn Plus Axle for shorter turning radius with excellent manoeuvrability
- Best suited for narrow track farming, inter-cultivation
 & spraying pesticides.













*Since product upgradation is a continuous process, specification and details provided are subject to change without any prior intimation.

*Terms and condition apply.



INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED (Solis Tractors Division)

HEAD OFFICE: Plot No.10, Teri University, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 | Tel: 91-11-66455200

MARKETING OFFICE: 1st Floor, Ambience Tower-3, Pocket B-C, Sector-A, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

PLANT: International Tractors Limited, Village Chak Gujran, P.O. Piplanwala Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur, Punjab-146022 | Tel: 91-1882-522220, 522221